
Funding timetable for 2015-16 postgraduate entry

Round
Funding 

competition
Type of applicant

Eligible postgaduate 

degree
Application method

Deadline for 

Submission of 

GRADSAF

Lists of eligible 

applicants sent to 

departments

Deadline for receipt of 

departmental scoring

'D.C. Accept' row on 

CamSIS by
Awards offered

1
Gates Cambridge

(USA) 

US citizens normally resident in the 

USA

PhD & one-year 

All

Must have ticked relevant 

funding box in GRADSAF 

Section B

Wednesday 15 October 

2014
Monday 3 November 2014

Friday 21 November 

2014
Friday 5 December 2014

Tuesday 3 February 

2014

Gates Cambridge

(International)

Overseas & EU (non-UK) 

(excluding US citizens considered 

in earlier round) 

PhD & one-year 

Gates Cambridge - All

Must have ticked relevant 

funding box in GRADSAF 

Section B

Friday 27 March 2015  

Cambridge 

Commonwealth, 

European and 

International Trust 

(including CISS)

Overseas

PhD & one-year

CISS - PhD                       

Cambridge Trust - All

Must have ticked relevant 

funding box in GRADSAF 

Section B

From Monday 16 March 

2015

3 CHESS
EU (incl.UK)

PhD & one-year (PGR)

PhD and other 

Research degrees 

(taught MPhils not 

eligible)

Must have ticked relevant 

funding box in GRADSAF 

Section B

Friday 9 January 2015 Tuesday 27 January 2015
Friday 20 Febuary 2015

Friday 27 February 2015 Monday 16 March 2015

move to

Selected 

depts only 

 AHRC + ESRC 

awards (Arts, 

Humanities, Social 

Science)

EU (incl UK)

PhD & one-year (PGR)

PhD and Research 

track

Must have ticked relevant 

funding box in GRADSAF 

Section B

Friday 9 January 2015 Tuesday 27 January 2015 Friday 20 Febuary 2015 Friday 27 February 2015 Monday 16 March 2015

 

2
Tuesday 2 December 

2014
Monday 5 January 2015 Friday 6 February 2015 Friday 13 February 2015
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